

---

## **PACHET TEAVA+PLASA**

I.D.: 72519776

---

Data  
publicarii 23.08.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.071,43 RON - 6.071,43 RON

---

Descriere: EAVA 4x4x2 bara = 6ml 12bucx102=1224ron, TEAVA 8x8 bara = 6ml 1bucx312=312ron, TEAVA 4x3X3 bara= 6ml 23bucx108=2484 ron, PLASA BORDURATA H=1.50 m, L=2m 30bucx66=1980ron, OTEL BETON Q8 (fier striat) bara=12ml 2bucx30=60ron, ELECTROZI 3,25 2pachx95=190ron, CIMENT 25sacix29=725ron, PANZE FLEX 230 10bucx15=150ron, BALAMALE 4bucx25=100ron. Total cu tva 7225 r

---